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Veckogolf Edsbyn → 17. round

No  

Pär Larsson

Christer Petersson

Lars Bäckmans

Peter Edh

Magnus Regnö

Mattias Sjögren

Hans Westberg

Lars Halvarsson

Magnus Hansson

Thomas Gradin

Erik Ladänges

Johan Björk

Jens Persson

Gustav Robertsson

Andreas Östlin

Tobias Persson

Kenny Kring

Erik Bomark

Martin Bomark

Jens Palm

Joel Persson

Marcus Johansson

Johan nilsson

Daniel Svedberg

Mikael Bomark
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 56

1 Magnus Hansson 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -8 48

2 Johan Björk 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 -6 50

3 Pär Larsson 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 -5 51

4 Thomas Gradin 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 -4 52

4 Mattias Sjögren 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 -4 52

4 Kenny Kring 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 -4 52

4 Mikael Bomark 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -4 52

8 Christer Petersson 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 2 -3 53

9 Gustav Robertsson 3 2 3 6 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 -2 54

10 Peter Edh 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 -1 55

11 Magnus Regnö 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 0 56

12 Daniel Svedberg 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 2 2 +1 57

13 Lars Halvarsson 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 +2 58

13 Jens Persson 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 +2 58

15 Hans Westberg 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 +4 60

16 Martin Bomark 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 5 3 4 3 3 +6 62

16 Jens Palm 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 5 3 6 3 3 +6 62

18 Erik Ladänges 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 +7 63

19 Andreas Östlin 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 6 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 +8 64

20 Tobias Persson 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 +9 65

20 Lars Bäckmans 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 +9 65

22 Erik Bomark 3 5 2 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 +14 70

23 Joel Persson 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 +16 72

23 Johan nilsson 3 6 2 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 +16 72

25 Marcus Johansson 6 4 3 5 4 5 6 6 4 4 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 +31 87
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 56

Avg 3.1 3 2.7 3.5 3.1 3.1 3.6 3.4 2.9 3.6 3.5 3.8 2.9 3.9 3.2 3.8 3.2 3.2 59.6

Difficulty 9 6 1 14 7 8 17 13 5 16 15 18 3 4 10 2 11 12 3.6

Birdie -1 2 8 8 3 2 4 5 8 1 3 1 9 8 1 10 2 7 82 18%

Par 0 21 13 16 13 18 15 13 10 12 10 12 10 10 12 18 12 17 9 241 54%

Bogey 1 1 2 1 5 5 5 9 6 4 13 6 8 5 4 5 2 6 5 92 20%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 5 1 1 1 1 4 25 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 10 2%
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